699
57
29
1
5
3
0
10

1
8
2
1
4
A 31
29
7.5
5 - 10
1
2
 -
 3
0
                 A
GA-60/25/45                             45
GA-60/32/108                         108
GA-60/32/54                             54
GA-60/32/63                             63
GA-60/32/72                             72
GA-60/32/81                             81
                 A
GA-60/63/108                         108
GA-60/63/54                             54
GA-60/63/63                             63
GA-60/63/72                             72
GA-60/63/81                             81
RTP-RL/230
PRS-DVL
DA-60/25/…, DA-60/32/…, DA-60/63/…
Technical data